-51-
Gas Detection Equipment
-52-
Portable Gas Detectors
 SHIPSURVEYOR
The new SHIPSURVEYOR instrument is designed
to provide a solution for all your safety monitoring and
inerting marine application requirements. With 7 models to

- Module B&E
-53-
 Order code
Instrument carrying case and accessories SIKA Order code
Shipsurveyor 1 LEL / VOL GWS100021
Shipsurveyor 2 LEL / VOL / O2 GWS100022
Shipsurveyor 3 LEL / VOL / O2 / H2S GWS100023
Shipsurveyor 4 LEL / VOL / O2 / CO2 GWS100024
Shipsurveyor 5 LEL / VOL / O2 / CO2 / CO GWS100025
Shipsurveyor 6 LEL / VOL / O2 / H2S / CO GWS100026
Shipsurveyor 7 O2 / CO2 GWS100027
Note: The default calibration gas is butane -
If another calibration gas is required i.e. methane, propane or pentane please specify when ordering.
Accessories
Neck/Shoulder harness GZS200370